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ShowDate (All)

ClassNo (Multiple Items)

Member Y

YE Y

YE = Same horse/rider 3 times in the same class at 3 different shows (Except: Pee-Wee, Lead Line)

Division HorseName RiderName Sum of Points

-12 Louisana LTD Caroline Barthel 517

Zippos A Packin Heat Lauren Hill 509

CJ Conclusive Reward Riley Warren 246

Rockem N Lord Morgan Glann 204

Sirprize Rachel Bigelow 175

Omega Blue Jaydee Hannah Winters 42

Hot Cocoa Lauryn Schark 29

The Magic in Autum Rylyn Hrabal 22

13-15 Fancy Flashy Zipper Kyleigh Gordon 268

Gimme Your Version Reegan Carey 242

Yes I have a Minute (Sally) Bree Dittenber 224

Impulsions Mista Spot Alissa Whitmore 175

A Walkin Hotrod Rebekah Barthel 99

Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 97

16-19 Ace Tessa Huovinen 234

NI Regal Olivia Rogers 207

Top Hats & Roses(Mitzi) Emily Pardue 176

One fine Krymsun McKenzie Cook 171

MSU Gotcha Shadowed (Jaxx) Carrie Persky 100

Baby Im Fancy Kristen Casavan 66

Arogant Cowboy Amber Daniel 50

Lukes Wise Man (Finn) Sam Mogg 45

Monts Desired Effect Kaitlyn Klein 40

Reason to Watch Ashlyn Davis 24

Pageme Justin Time Madison Heilbronn 20

20-39 Jamaica Mea Star Sarah Guthrie 260

See Made you Luke Andrea Laney 136

It Makes Cents Michelle Eno 129

My Fancy Story Whitley Jackson 111

All Time Fancy Man Caitlin Arthur 99

Chips Extreme RV Mandy Collins 91

Ancient Indian Sharon Thurlow-Koscileski 84

Art you Watching Andrew McMillan 39

CSS dressed to Kill Susan Avery 33

Zips back in Time Brittney Juhas 11

My Zippers Down Courtney Wiecorek 9

Impressive TMT Courtney Wiecorek 4

40+ Willies Shinning Jewl Kathy Netzley 281

Dun by Hollywood (Uno) Jeanne Hugo 194

Miss Completely Amazing Sue Frank 117

Sweetly Invited (Candi) Mary Jo Karl 93
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40+ Saved in a Minute (Dori) Kim Dittenber 86

Kate Mary Shafer 77

Obvious Treasure Kid Becky Eno 65

TM Black Trinket Chris Grove 60

Pat N String Kellie Hamann 41

A Minute of Faith Christine Miller 35

Will I be Faithful Katie Ledergerber 35

Ima Charlie Dee Joann Jasman 31

Sliden Hollywood Style (Sly) Jeanne Hugo 27

Skip the RSVP Judy Hanson 22

This Coosa Can Cruz Chris Farrar 10

Diva in the Dark Shannon Shooter 7

Junior English Horse Baby Im Fancy Kristen Casavan 29

Zips back in Time Brittney Juhas 9

Skip the RSVP Judy Hanson 4

Junior Western Horse Willies Shinning Jewl Kathy Netzley 31

Diva in the Dark Keith Carey 31

Baby Im Fancy Kristen Casavan 11

Novice-Horse RL So Sophisticated Alexis Carey 100

Red D To Poca (Bello) Mikayla Catalano 91

Feel the Burn Rachel Bigelow 79

Chipped from Chocolate Sarah Guthrie 72

Cool to be Late Lydia Heilbronn 66

Ultimate Tuf Boy Monica Colpean-Clark 49

Last Invitation Kelcy Wilson 42

Diago Billie Jo Willoughby 19

Only Gucci for Me Janice Winters 18

Novice-Rider Triple Respec Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 175

Jamaica Mea Star Chip Lake 170

Sophisticated Lady Kelly Davis 61

Bet your money Im Good(Rosie) Nancy Francis 56

Saying it with Grace Joi Pardue 46

Diva in the Dark Don Shooter 40

Polished Version(Chris) Emily Francis 37

Jacks Brass Ring Nancy Squanda 10

Senior English Horse Ace Tessa Huovinen 47

MSU Gotcha Shadowed (Jaxx) Carrie Persky 41

See Made you Luke Andrea Laney 40

Ancient Indian Sharon Thurlow-Koscileski 32

Lukes Wise Man (Finn) Sam Mogg 24

TM Black Trinket Chris Grove 12

Sirprize Rachel Bigelow 9

All Time Fancy Man Caitlin Arthur 4

Reason to Watch Ashlyn Davis 4

Senior Western Horse Gimme Your Version Keith Carey 62

Sweetly Invited (Candi) Mary Jo Karl 40

Will I be Faithful Katie Ledergerber 23
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Senior Western Horse It Makes Cents Michelle Eno 23

Chips Extreme RV Mandy Collins 21

Ace Tessa Huovinen 18

Top Hats & Roses(Mitzi) Emily Pardue 15

Pat N String Kellie Hamann 6

TM Black Trinket Chris Grove 3

My Fancy Story Whitley Jackson 3

Dont withhold the Goods Andrew Francis 1

Walk-Trot-Open Gimme Your Version Keith Carey 86

Zippos Terrific Doc Lillian Laney 77

RL So Sophisticated Alexis Carey 66

Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 36

Dont withhold the Goods Andrew Francis 29

My Fancy Story Whitley Jackson 23

Sweetly Invited (Candi) Mary Jo Karl 19

Triple Respec Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 17

Feel the Burn Rachel Bigelow 13

Polished Version(Chris) Emily Francis 13

Red D To Poca (Bello) Mikayla Catalano 12

Ultimate Tuf Boy Monica Colpean-Clark 8

Arogant Cowboy Alexandra Dodman 6

Cool to be Late Lydia Heilbronn 4

NI Regal Olivia Rogers 4

Saved in a Minute (Dori) Kim Dittenber 3

Last Invitation Kelcy Wilson 2

Sirprize Rachel Bigelow 2


